
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 10 July 2023

M M3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 MASVIDAL Last start Masters placegetter GOS, 04/07/2023, R12, M M3/2J. Porter 532396 2/01173M 6M 8M 2P 5MD20/03/2019

 2 PLODDER Weighted points score MAT, 19/06/2023, R5, P M3/1R. Walters 522200 7/02173P 2M 3M 3P 4MD19/06/2018

 3 AGLAND SMOKE Weighted points score MAT, 26/06/2023, R3, M M3/1P. Parrelli 528317 9/01475M 4P 4P 4M 3MD15/12/2018

 4 GOOD JOB BOB 1 Weighted points score TAR, 28/06/2023, R10, P M3/1B. Smoothy 528628 15/01215P 4P 4M 5M 5MD08/01/2019

 5 MEXICAN MAVIS Weighted points score MAT, 26/06/2023, R11, P M3/2P. Carrall 534526 6/01191P 8M 7M 7P 7PB07/05/2019

 6 FLYING GIUSEPPE Weighted points score GOS, 04/07/2023, R12, M M3/2M. Edwards 532348 4/01076M 2P 5M 6M 4PD26/03/2019
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 1 GOLDEN ZESTA Last start placegetter MAT, 01/05/2023, R2, P 4/1/2G. Grimwood 531444 14/93083P 1M 2P 1M 5PD03/03/2019

 2 TOP PRIZE Last start placegetter MAT, 12/06/2023, R4, P 4/1/1T. Forbes 540252 10/42283P 6P 1P 2P 3PB23/12/2019

 3 TRY CATCH JETT Weighted points score RIC, 05/07/2023, R5, M 4/1/1J. Pateman 530532 10/12572M 1M 6M 3M 2MD19/02/2019

 4 CAN'T HANDLE IT 2 Weighted points score GOS, 27/06/2023, R5, P 4/1/2R. Howard 549026 12/22315P 1P 2P 7P 3PD27/08/2020

 5 TINA WENT WRONG 2 Weighted points score GRA, 18/06/2023, R9, P 4/1/2R. Howard 554193 11/02078P 1P 6P 6P 1PB27/01/2020

 6 ZIPPING LENNOX Weighted points score GAR, 17/06/2023, R7, P 4/1/2L. Goodwin 539876 11/12016P 6P 1P 1P 4PD25/11/2019

 7 TAP THE KEG Last start winner MAT, 03/07/2023, R10, P 5/2R. Stock 564889 3/22391P 1P (FEL)P 1PD09/11/2021

 8 HOLD IT Last start winner BUL, 31/05/2023, R9, P 5/3N. Goodwin 553760 2/12161P 2P 2P 2P 5YD05/01/2021

 9 KYZA NISMO Last start winner MAT, 03/07/2023, R11, P 5/3T. Mason 560468 2/11681P 5P 3P 1P 5PB24/06/2021

 10 CANYA ASSASSIN Last start winner MAT, 03/07/2023, R1, P 5/4M. Lill 565076 1/01511PD21/11/2021

 11 FUNKY DUNCAN Last start winner MAT, 03/07/2023, R2, P 5/4M. Lill 563681 1/0781P 7P 7P 4PD30/09/2021

 12 ROCKET FORCE Last start placegetter MAT, 03/07/2023, R7, P 5/1J. Barnett 530463 10/32613P 2M 1M 3P 3MD09/02/2019

 13 JETT'S ROCKET Last start placegetter GOS, 06/06/2023, R8, P 5/3C. Hensing 558958 2/12202P 1P 1PD15/05/2021

 14 QUEEN CAVIAR Last start placegetter MAT, 03/07/2023, R10, P 5/4S. Hill 561698 1/01683P 4P 4P 3P 3PB18/06/2021

 15 KING KAINANE Last start placegetter MUS, 01/07/2023, R6, P 5/3R. Delaney 557234 7/11683P 6P 2P 3P 4PD28/03/2021

 16 AUSSIE OPHIRA Last start placegetter MAT, 03/07/2023, R11, P 5/4D. Wright 553753 1/01282P 2Y 5P 7P 5PB01/01/2021

 17 BRENTON BARNACLE Last start placegetter MAT, 03/07/2023, R11, P 5/4M. Smith 558271 1/01053P 6P 5P 8P 4PD14/01/2021

 18 JERRY'S MATE Last start Country winner GBN, 27/06/2023, R8, Y 5/3J. Goddard 539964 10/11781Y 1Y 4Y 4P (FEL)PD13/12/2019

 19 SPRINGVIEW HAWK Dropping in grade MAT, 03/07/2023, R9, P 5/1G. Grimwood 544060 11/12527P 3C 1C 4C 2CD03/01/2020

 20 TOM'S THE ONE 1 Dropping in grade MAT, 26/06/2023, R7, P 5/1P. Midson 545469 5/42014P 6P 1P 2P 3PD27/04/2020

 21 CANYA UNLEASH Dropping in grade MAT, 03/07/2023, R9, P 5/1M. Lill 557723 10/41746P 4P 3P 8P 2PD04/03/2021

 22 EVIE NISMO Weighted points score GAR, 30/06/2023, R9, P 5/4T. Mason 560465 5/02144P 1P 1P 7C 2PB24/06/2021

 23 BLUEBELL FERN Weighted points score GRA, 02/07/2023, R5, P 5/2P. Parrelli 562159 3/21957P 1P 3P 1P 4PD18/07/2021

 24 EMA ROCK Weighted points score MAT, 03/07/2023, R6, P 5/2C. Field 555442 5/21804P 1P 3P 3P 6PB15/02/2021

 25 SAND WARRIOR Weighted points score WPK, 20/05/2023, R1, C 5/4R. Neville 559517 1/0145(FEL)P 7C 8P 3P 3PB23/05/2021
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 26 TOM'S MATE Weighted points score GBN, 27/06/2023, R8, Y 5/3J. Goddard 539958 6/11353Y 1Y 7P 5P 5PD13/12/2019

 27 ZIPPER SKY Weighted points score RIS, 10/06/2023, R6, Y 5/4N. Howard 554954 3/01356Y 2Y 7P 2P 5PB05/02/2021

 28 GOOD JOB BOB 2 Weighted points score TAR, 28/06/2023, R10, P 5/1B. Smoothy 528628 15/111215P 4P 4M 5M 5MD08/01/2019

 29 TILLY THE FILLY Weighted points score MAT, 03/07/2023, R10, P 5/4J. Porter 563661 2/01125P 1Y 4Y 2Y 7YB16/09/2021

 30 DEVEREUX Weighted points score MAT, 03/07/2023, R6, P 5/2P. Parrelli 552130 3/21116P 8P 5P 4P 2PD03/12/2020

 31 PRINCESS NEVADA Weighted points score GOS, 09/05/2023, R4, P 5/3K. Gulliver 545013 2/11117P 7P 4P 5P 2PB24/04/2020

 32 ABLE ZULU Weighted points score MAT, 03/07/2023, R11, P 5/4D. Roach 549731 1/01085P 8P 2P 4P 7PD15/09/2020

 33 LUNATIC FRINGE Weighted points score MAT, 03/07/2023, R6, P 5/3J. Porter 556351 3/11088P 6Y 4Y 1P 6PD15/01/2021

 34 ASTRAL STAR Weighted points score MAT, 03/07/2023, R11, P 5/4G. Case 545017 1/01086P 4P 5P 3P 7PD24/04/2020

 35 BORA BORA PEARL Weighted points score TAR, 28/06/2023, R11, P 5/1T. Forbes 541875 7/31037P 7P 4P 5Y 3YD05/01/2020

 36 FIREBALL NIGHT Weighted points score RIS, 15/04/2023, R8, Y 5/3R. Vines Jr 557738 2/1994Y 6Y 3P 5P 6PD12/04/2021

 37 APPRECIATION Weighted points score MAT, 03/07/2023, R11, P 5/4P. Midson 556662 1/0964P 4P 8P 8P 1PD31/01/2021

 38 TOMMY CORTEZ Weighted points score MAT, 03/07/2023, R7, P 5/1S. Brown 536368 7/5936P 6P 4P 5P 7PD15/07/2019

 39 TAKE MY BET Weighted points score GAR, 21/04/2023, R11, P 5/3R. Vines Jr 557742 3/1917P 8Y 1Y 4P 7PD12/04/2021

 40 ABBY DOLL Weighted points score RIC, 30/06/2023, R10, P 5/2M. Smith 549769 3/2905P 6P 4P 4P 6PB19/09/2020

 41 ABLE ZEUS Weighted points score MAT, 26/06/2023, R11, P 5/2D. Roach 549732 3/2904P 6P 5P 7P 5PD15/09/2020

 42 ELITE CHOICE Weighted points score GOS, 04/07/2023, R11, P 5/3B. Gilbert 549776 2/1898P 6P 6P 5P 2YB12/09/2020

 43 MR. ALOYSIUS Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2023, R3, P 5/1L. Goodwin 545275 8/6876P 5P 7P 6P 6PD16/04/2020

 44 SIMILAR FEATURES Weighted points score MAT, 26/06/2023, R8, P 5/1P. Carrall 534531 4/3877P 7M 7M 5P 4MB07/05/2019

 45 FIRE BY NIGHT Weighted points score MAT, 03/07/2023, R5, P 5/1N. Mastapha 547302 4/3875P 7P 6P 4P 7PD05/04/2020

 46 IMPRESS ROCKS Weighted points score WPK, 21/06/2023, R2, P 5/2M. Davidson 558805 5/2876P 5P 6P 5P 5PD23/02/2021

 47 ENCHANTED ANGEL Weighted points score GOS, 27/06/2023, R7, P 5/4J. Gatt 551360 1/0847P 5P 8P 8P 1YB19/11/2020

 48 MISS TALLOWOOD Weighted points score TAR, 28/06/2023, R6, P 5/4B. Smoothy 543120 2/0815P 4P 4P 7P 8PB14/02/2020

 49 SWIFT CHOICE Weighted points score RIS, 24/06/2023, R6, Y 5/1B. Gilbert 540479 8/3816Y 5P 3Y 8P 5YD17/12/2019

 50 COME ON BLOCKER Weighted points score MAT, 03/07/2023, R5, P 5/2P. Midson 550570 3/2754P 7P 8P 6P 5PD01/08/2020
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 51 FREDDY FERNANDO Weighted points score TAR, 28/06/2023, R5, P 5/4B. Smoothy 553826 1/0745P 5P 7P 4Y 7PD16/01/2021

 52 ALASKA GO Weighted points score GOS, 04/07/2023, R9, P 5/4B. Gilbert 557815 2/0716P 6P 8Y 4P 4YB03/01/2021

 53 MISS LEGGY Weighted points score MUS, 27/05/2023, R7, P 5/4L. Goldman 548492 1/0638P 7P 4P 7P 8PB27/07/2020
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 1 TAP THE KEG Last start winner MAT, 03/07/2023, R10, P 5/2R. Stock 564889 3/22391P 1P (FEL)P 1PD09/11/2021

 2 HOLD IT Last start winner BUL, 31/05/2023, R9, P 5/3N. Goodwin 553760 2/12161P 2P 2P 2P 5YD05/01/2021

 3 KYZA NISMO Last start winner MAT, 03/07/2023, R11, P 5/3T. Mason 560468 2/11681P 5P 3P 1P 5PB24/06/2021

 4 CANYA ASSASSIN Last start winner MAT, 03/07/2023, R1, P 5/4M. Lill 565076 1/01511PD21/11/2021

 5 FUNKY DUNCAN Last start winner MAT, 03/07/2023, R2, P 5/4M. Lill 563681 1/0781P 7P 7P 4PD30/09/2021

 6 ROCKET FORCE Last start placegetter MAT, 03/07/2023, R7, P 5/1J. Barnett 530463 10/32613P 2M 1M 3P 3MD09/02/2019

 7 JETT'S ROCKET Last start placegetter GOS, 06/06/2023, R8, P 5/3C. Hensing 558958 2/12202P 1P 1PD15/05/2021

 8 KING KAINANE Last start placegetter MUS, 01/07/2023, R6, P 5/3R. Delaney 557234 7/11683P 6P 2P 3P 4PD28/03/2021

 9 QUEEN CAVIAR Last start placegetter MAT, 03/07/2023, R10, P 5/4S. Hill 561698 1/01683P 4P 4P 3P 3PB18/06/2021

 10 AUSSIE OPHIRA Last start placegetter MAT, 03/07/2023, R11, P 5/4D. Wright 553753 1/01282P 2Y 5P 7P 5PB01/01/2021

 11 BRENTON BARNACLE Last start placegetter MAT, 03/07/2023, R11, P 5/4M. Smith 558271 1/01053P 6P 5P 8P 4PD14/01/2021

 12 JERRY'S MATE Last start Country winner GBN, 27/06/2023, R8, Y 5/3J. Goddard 539964 10/11781Y 1Y 4Y 4P (FEL)PD13/12/2019

 13 SPRINGVIEW HAWK Dropping in grade MAT, 03/07/2023, R9, P 5/1G. Grimwood 544060 11/12527P 3C 1C 4C 2CD03/01/2020

 14 TOM'S THE ONE 1 Dropping in grade MAT, 26/06/2023, R7, P 5/1P. Midson 545469 5/42014P 6P 1P 2P 3PD27/04/2020

 15 CANYA UNLEASH Dropping in grade MAT, 03/07/2023, R9, P 5/1M. Lill 557723 10/41746P 4P 3P 8P 2PD04/03/2021

 16 EVIE NISMO Weighted points score GAR, 30/06/2023, R9, P 5/4T. Mason 560465 5/02144P 1P 1P 7C 2PB24/06/2021

 17 BLUEBELL FERN Weighted points score GRA, 02/07/2023, R5, P 5/2P. Parrelli 562159 3/21957P 1P 3P 1P 4PD18/07/2021

 18 EMA ROCK Weighted points score MAT, 03/07/2023, R6, P 5/2C. Field 555442 5/21804P 1P 3P 3P 6PB15/02/2021

 19 SAND WARRIOR Weighted points score WPK, 20/05/2023, R1, C 5/4R. Neville 559517 1/0145(FEL)P 7C 8P 3P 3PB23/05/2021

 20 ZIPPER SKY Weighted points score RIS, 10/06/2023, R6, Y 5/4N. Howard 554954 3/01356Y 2Y 7P 2P 5PB05/02/2021

 21 TOM'S MATE Weighted points score GBN, 27/06/2023, R8, Y 5/3J. Goddard 539958 6/11353Y 1Y 7P 5P 5PD13/12/2019

 22 GOOD JOB BOB 2 Weighted points score TAR, 28/06/2023, R10, P 5/1B. Smoothy 528628 15/111215P 4P 4M 5M 5MD08/01/2019

 23 TILLY THE FILLY Weighted points score MAT, 03/07/2023, R10, P 5/4J. Porter 563661 2/01125P 1Y 4Y 2Y 7YB16/09/2021

 24 PRINCESS NEVADA Weighted points score GOS, 09/05/2023, R4, P 5/3K. Gulliver 545013 2/11117P 7P 4P 5P 2PB24/04/2020

 25 DEVEREUX Weighted points score MAT, 03/07/2023, R6, P 5/2P. Parrelli 552130 3/21116P 8P 5P 4P 2PD03/12/2020
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 26 ASTRAL STAR Weighted points score MAT, 03/07/2023, R11, P 5/4G. Case 545017 1/01086P 4P 5P 3P 7PD24/04/2020

 27 LUNATIC FRINGE Weighted points score MAT, 03/07/2023, R6, P 5/3J. Porter 556351 3/11088P 6Y 4Y 1P 6PD15/01/2021

 28 ABLE ZULU Weighted points score MAT, 03/07/2023, R11, P 5/4D. Roach 549731 1/01085P 8P 2P 4P 7PD15/09/2020

 29 BORA BORA PEARL Weighted points score TAR, 28/06/2023, R11, P 5/1T. Forbes 541875 7/31037P 7P 4P 5Y 3YD05/01/2020

 30 FIREBALL NIGHT Weighted points score RIS, 15/04/2023, R8, Y 5/3R. Vines Jr 557738 2/1994Y 6Y 3P 5P 6PD12/04/2021

 31 APPRECIATION Weighted points score MAT, 03/07/2023, R11, P 5/4P. Midson 556662 1/0964P 4P 8P 8P 1PD31/01/2021

 32 TOMMY CORTEZ Weighted points score MAT, 03/07/2023, R7, P 5/1S. Brown 536368 7/5936P 6P 4P 5P 7PD15/07/2019

 33 TAKE MY BET Weighted points score GAR, 21/04/2023, R11, P 5/3R. Vines Jr 557742 3/1917P 8Y 1Y 4P 7PD12/04/2021

 34 ABBY DOLL Weighted points score RIC, 30/06/2023, R10, P 5/2M. Smith 549769 3/2905P 6P 4P 4P 6PB19/09/2020

 35 ABLE ZEUS Weighted points score MAT, 26/06/2023, R11, P 5/2D. Roach 549732 3/2904P 6P 5P 7P 5PD15/09/2020

 36 ELITE CHOICE Weighted points score GOS, 04/07/2023, R11, P 5/3B. Gilbert 549776 2/1898P 6P 6P 5P 2YB12/09/2020

 37 FIRE BY NIGHT Weighted points score MAT, 03/07/2023, R5, P 5/1N. Mastapha 547302 4/3875P 7P 6P 4P 7PD05/04/2020

 38 SIMILAR FEATURES Weighted points score MAT, 26/06/2023, R8, P 5/1P. Carrall 534531 4/3877P 7M 7M 5P 4MB07/05/2019

 39 MR. ALOYSIUS Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2023, R3, P 5/1L. Goodwin 545275 8/6876P 5P 7P 6P 6PD16/04/2020

 40 IMPRESS ROCKS Weighted points score WPK, 21/06/2023, R2, P 5/2M. Davidson 558805 5/2876P 5P 6P 5P 5PD23/02/2021

 41 ENCHANTED ANGEL Weighted points score GOS, 27/06/2023, R7, P 5/4J. Gatt 551360 1/0847P 5P 8P 8P 1YB19/11/2020

 42 MISS TALLOWOOD Weighted points score TAR, 28/06/2023, R6, P 5/4B. Smoothy 543120 2/0815P 4P 4P 7P 8PB14/02/2020

 43 SWIFT CHOICE Weighted points score RIS, 24/06/2023, R6, Y 5/1B. Gilbert 540479 8/3816Y 5P 3Y 8P 5YD17/12/2019

 44 COME ON BLOCKER Weighted points score MAT, 03/07/2023, R5, P 5/2P. Midson 550570 3/2754P 7P 8P 6P 5PD01/08/2020

 45 FREDDY FERNANDO Weighted points score TAR, 28/06/2023, R5, P 5/4B. Smoothy 553826 1/0745P 5P 7P 4Y 7PD16/01/2021

 46 ALASKA GO Weighted points score GOS, 04/07/2023, R9, P 5/4B. Gilbert 557815 2/0716P 6P 8Y 4P 4YB03/01/2021

 47 MISS LEGGY Weighted points score MUS, 27/05/2023, R7, P 5/4L. Goldman 548492 1/0638P 7P 4P 7P 8PB27/07/2020
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 1 GREAT NORTH Last start placegetter GOS, 04/07/2023, R1, P M/1B. Gilbert 565549 0/01173PD20/11/2021

 2 ACT OF KINDNESS 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 30/06/2023, R3, P M/1B. Smoothy 551580 0/01162P 4P 4P 3P 3PB13/11/2020

 3 THAI WASP 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 03/07/2023, R1, P M/1S. Winstanley 561222 0/0793P 7YD15/07/2021

 4 MADDI AND ME Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts MAT, 17/03/2023, R2, P

MAT, 13/03/2023, R2, P

M/1K. Marsh 558462 0/01367P 2P 2P 2P 2PB03/05/2021

 5 FIREBALL FRENZY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 24/04/2023, R1, P M/1R. Vines Jr 557741 0/01044P 2P 4P 5Y 2YB12/04/2021

 6 SILLY SAUSAGE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIS, 17/06/2023, R2, Y M/1J. Porter 549706 0/0785P 5Y 2Y 6Y 5PB18/09/2020

 7 SUNRISE SURPRISE 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 11/03/2023, R1, Y M/1P. Mckinnon 555435 0/0746P 5P 2Y 6P 6PB15/02/2021

 8 ATHENA MISS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 26/06/2023, R2, P M/1R. Walters 565182 0/0726P 7P 2P 5P 6PB08/09/2021

 9 NATURAL WOMEN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAU, 10/06/2023, R1, Y M/1B. Smoothy 551588 0/0658P 3Y 7P 7P 5PB13/11/2020

 10 ZIPPER LODGE First start M/1P. Carrall 559754 0/00D05/03/2021

 11 PINCH POINT Unplaced after 1 start MAT, 03/07/2023, R1, P M/1J. Porter 562281 0/0505PD22/07/2021

 12 MARK MY WORD 1 Unplaced after 1 start MAT, 22/05/2023, R1, P M/1B. May 563973 0/0426PD22/10/2021

 13 BLUEY'S WISH Unplaced after 1 start BUL, 12/02/2023, R1, P M/1L. Sweeney 559257 0/0426PD27/05/2021

 14 HAVE FAITH Weighted points score GAR, 10/06/2023, R1, P M/1S. Doherty 544593 0/0505P 6P 8P 4PB01/02/2020

 15 PREMIER MAC Weighted points score GOS, 04/07/2023, R1, P M/1B. Gilbert 565542 0/0487P 4PD20/11/2021
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 1 CLOCK OFF 2 Last start winner MAT, 26/06/2023, R12, P 1/2R. Howard 544584 20/83661P 5P 1P 1P 1PD03/02/2020

 2 WORLD GONE MAD Last start placegetter MAT, 03/07/2023, R9, P 3/1/2J. Porter 540229 17/62982P 2P 3P 4Y 1PD16/12/2019

 3 PATCHY RUM Dropping in grade MAT, 03/07/2023, R9, P 3/1/2P. Akers 555463 10/92315P 5P 1P 1P 4PD21/02/2021

 4 ROTHWELL CHUNK 2 Weighted points score GRA, 06/06/2023, R7, P 3/1/2N. Goodwin 546886 13/41798P 1P 4P 3P 6CD18/03/2020

 5 GOLDEN ZESTA Last start placegetter MAT, 01/05/2023, R2, P 4/1/2G. Grimwood 531444 14/93083P 1M 2P 1M 5PD03/03/2019

 6 TOP PRIZE Last start placegetter MAT, 12/06/2023, R4, P 4/1/1T. Forbes 540252 10/42283P 6P 1P 2P 3PB23/12/2019

 7 TRY CATCH JETT Weighted points score RIC, 05/07/2023, R5, M 4/1/1J. Pateman 530532 10/12572M 1M 6M 3M 2MD19/02/2019

 8 CAN'T HANDLE IT 2 Weighted points score GOS, 27/06/2023, R5, P 4/1/2R. Howard 549026 12/22315P 1P 2P 7P 3PD27/08/2020

 9 TINA WENT WRONG 2 Weighted points score GRA, 18/06/2023, R9, P 4/1/2R. Howard 554193 11/02078P 1P 6P 6P 1PB27/01/2020

 10 ZIPPING LENNOX Weighted points score GAR, 17/06/2023, R7, P 4/1/2L. Goodwin 539876 11/12016P 6P 1P 1P 4PD25/11/2019
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 1 CANYA CATCH ME Last start placegetter MAT, 03/07/2023, R8, P 5/4M. Lill 563513 1/01903P 3P 3P (FEL)P 3YD06/08/2021

 2 MY SHEPHERD Weighted points score RIC, 05/07/2023, R7, P 5/4S. Smith 554897 5/02583P 1P 1P 2P 3PD01/01/2021

 3 BIG COOL NEVADA Weighted points score MAT, 03/07/2023, R6, P 5/1K. Gulliver 545014 6/32582P 3P 1P 2P 2PD24/04/2020

 4 TOM'S THE ONE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 26/06/2023, R7, P 5/4P. Midson 545469 5/02014P 6P 1P 2P 3PD27/04/2020

 5 DJANGO UNLEASHED Weighted points score MAT, 12/06/2023, R3, P 5/4T. Forbes 553743 6/01815P 4P 2P 2P 1YD04/01/2021

 6 TWIST AND SHAKE Weighted points score GAR, 30/06/2023, R9, P 5/2B. Smoothy 551581 8/21636P 1P 3P 7P 4YB13/11/2020

 7 SHE PICKED ME Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2023, R7, P 5/4R. Stewart 558434 4/01237P 7P 3P 7P 3PB12/04/2021

 8 UNLAWFUL ACT 1 Weighted points score MAT, 03/07/2023, R8, P 5/3P. Blake 539695 3/1875P 4P 5P 6P 6PD17/09/2019
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Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 JUST TOO EASY Last start placegetter MAT, 03/07/2023, R3, P M/1C. Plant 564160 0/01173PD19/10/2021

 2 CANYA RAGNAR Last start placegetter MAT, 03/07/2023, R3, P M/1M. Lill 561128 0/0982P 6P 7P 2PD01/07/2021

 3 ACT OF KINDNESS 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 30/06/2023, R3, P M/1B. Smoothy 551580 0/01162P 4P 4P 3P 3PB13/11/2020

 4 THAI WASP 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 03/07/2023, R1, P M/1S. Winstanley 561222 0/0793P 7YD15/07/2021

 5 SUNRISE SURPRISE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 11/03/2023, R1, Y M/1P. Mckinnon 555435 0/0746P 5P 2Y 6P 6PB15/02/2021

 6 FIRECOP Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 03/07/2023, R2, P M/1R. Walters 558474 0/0723P 6P 4P 7P 5PD30/04/2021

 7 DOUBLE FERNANDO First start M/1G. Kedwell 561620 0/00D07/07/2021

 8 MARK MY WORD 2 Unplaced after 1 start MAT, 22/05/2023, R1, P M/1B. May 563973 0/0426PD22/10/2021

 9 ULTRALIGHT EBBY Unplaced after 1 start MAT, 03/07/2023, R3, P M/1A. Foley 563528 0/0337PD09/10/2021

10 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Thursday,  6 July 2023 - 09:16 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 10 July 2023

P MX 565 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 NORAH SUNRISE Weighted points score GOS, 04/07/2023, R3, P 5/4P. Mckinnon 555436 1/0937P 4P 4P 5P 4PB15/02/2021

11 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Thursday,  6 July 2023 - 09:16 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 10 July 2023

P 1 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 CLOCK OFF 1 Last start Provincial winner MAT, 26/06/2023, R12, P 1/2R. Howard 544584 20/93661P 5P 1P 1P 1PD03/02/2020

12 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Thursday,  6 July 2023 - 09:16 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 10 July 2023

P 3 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 CAN'T HANDLE IT 1 Weighted points score GOS, 27/06/2023, R5, P 3/1/1R. Howard 549026 12/82315P 1P 2P 7P 3PD27/08/2020

 2 TINA WENT WRONG 1 Weighted points score GRA, 18/06/2023, R9, P 3/1/1R. Howard 554193 11/62078P 1P 6P 6P 1PB27/01/2020

 3 ROTHWELL CHUNK 1 Weighted points score GRA, 06/06/2023, R7, P 3/1/1N. Goodwin 546886 13/71798P 1P 4P 3P 6CD18/03/2020

13 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Thursday,  6 July 2023 - 09:16 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 10 July 2023

P 5 565 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 UNLAWFUL ACT 2 Weighted points score MAT, 03/07/2023, R8, P 5/4P. Blake 539695 3/0875P 4P 5P 6P 6PD17/09/2019

14 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Thursday,  6 July 2023 - 09:16 AM WST


